1
TRXF
Thermal-Link & Fusing Resistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2
TRXF2 Series (Axial Type)
Structure Diagrams
Description
Thermal-Link & Fusing Resistor (TRXF) is an unique type of Power Resistor, with

Thermal-Link & Fusing Resistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2
Part Numbering System
TRXF   2  - 4R7  J  30   T   D  A - 001
Packaging Type
T : Taping
B : Bulk
Tolerance
J : ±5% K : ±10%
Rated Resistance (Ω)
R47 :  0.47 47R : 47
4R7 :  4.7 470R : 470
Power Type
2 : 2 W(S)
Product Category
ATCO Code
30 : H31 (221 °C)
 Item Parameter
Power Type (P) 2 W(S)
Rated Resistance (R) 0.1 Ω ~ 1,000 Ω
Resistance Tolerance 5% (E24), 10%（E12)
Derating  Factor (f )  See Rated Power Derating Curve
Actual Power (P0) P0 =  P × f
Rated Current (IN)  IＮ =   P0 / R
Rated Voltage (UN) UN = P0 × R
Fusing Time
(less than 60 seconds)  Tf = 221 °C: 4 × P 0
Rated Functioning
Temp. (Tf)
221 °C
Fusing Temp. (TF)   Tf = 221 °C: 216 °C ~ 221 °C
Surge (For Reference)
Note: Combination Wave
2.0 kV (R > 10 Ω)
1.0 kV (R ≤ 10 Ω)
Technical Parameter
Case Type
D : Coating
Other Options
Tube
A : Coating Type
B : With Tube
TRXF2 Series (Axial Type)
Rated Power Derating Curve (For Reference Only)
When the ambient temp. exceeds 25 ºC, the rated power value declines as the following curve.
(The Max. working temp. of polyolefin tube is 125 °C )
P
e
rc
e
n
ta
g
e
 o
f
R
a
te
d
 P
o
w
e
r
(%
)
Ambient Temp. (°C)
 25   168
0
120